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C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

(630) 980-6030

$19,695,460.20
T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND @abtchicago

$75.00

Since November 1991

BEVERLY LANES
COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$0.00

$400.00

JULY 20 - 21, 2013

$250.00

Combo Prize Fund
TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$493.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,042.00

Bowlers' Connection       

Pro Shop                       

Inside BZ Roselle

$407,156.502013

PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid$1,345.00

109

7

$1,512.00

Entries $28.00 $3,052.00

Bonus Bucks $1,955.00

"Bye" Bonus

$9,727.00

$5,042.00

Added By ABT

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

$35.00

$610.00

Champions Shirts

$0.00

Total Paid Out This Event

On Site Entries $5.00

Total Prize Fund

Bonanza Progressive

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Linda Scaletta, Steve & Rose Morrissey, Frank Marack Jr, Dale Warfel, and Kevin Warfel

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Mary Williams who won an entry into an upcoming event and Georgia Bizzell who won 

The Storm "Pick Your Ball" raffle.

There were 30 entries on the practice squad and 8 bowlers won paid main event entries.  Low to cash was +21.



Neil Hulvey CHI 37+6 $75.0030+4 $84.00 24 -7712 +12 Harvey Lee CHI
Ed Brown CHI 35 $75.0029+1 $86.00 23 -5511 +13 Leroy Walker Jr CHI
Nestor Malab CHI 23+1 $75.0033+2 $88.00 22 -3910 +14 Dan Graziano CHI

Mike Kilgore CHI

Total $6,678

CHI

CHIBob Switzer

John Sypniewski

Ron Harast

Riff Ganze

34+4 $94.00 20+5 $75.00T19 -21 Perry Connor CHI

Tom Variola
+11

Kevin Sikora

18

14

Jerry Goldman

Vivien Braceros-4

-16

Rick Hara

-21

16 -12

Ted Williams-20

$97.00 T19

CHI

******* CHI
+8 CHI

*******

17*******

$100.0024+2

30+5

18

21+14

+160

7 51+4

CHI

CHI

Jennie Marack5 +34

6

Next Event

1

3

2

C L E A N   P O T

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ X

Total

Total $1,137 Avail

Avail$1,672

$569

$836

268 $455 300$228 290

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event No winners

$569279 $341Next Event

315300 $334 $669310305 $502

Match 1: Marack def. Diaz 218-186.  Match 2: Mendoza def. Marack 208-176.

Match 3: Mendoza def. Ganze 253-208.  Championship: Mendoza def. Sypniewski 228-211.

+54Sunday Gold Ticket

$836

$211.00

Mike Diaz

Jennie Marack 2

$125.001

$61.00394 $150.00

$1,080.00

BONANZA

C H A M P I O N
Alan Mendoza Age

BONUS BUCKS

+47

$125.00

284

Combo

$328.00

FINALS RESULTS

Alan Mendoza 3 689 $650.00

1 $325.00

$175.00

211 $265.00

+28

2081

CHI
*******

20+4 *******

+21

8 +20

2

3 Riff Ganze

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

5

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Wayne Crumpton

$305.00

Tom Variola

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

$153.00

GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

Titles37 3

FINALIST BASE PRIZESCORE

1 $1,821.00

186

$91.00

B Switzer/M Diaz

Combo $50.00737

Saturday

BRANCHPLACE SCORE HDCP SEMIFINALISTSEMIFINALIST BRANCH PLACE

$77.00

$78.0031+1

23+1

15

13

+40

+50

CHI
+43

CHI
Alan Mendoza
Mike Diaz

$895.00John Sypniewski

This Event No winners

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

4

This Event No winners

$3,339Avail $3,339 X X -$1,336 $2,003$668

PRIZE

44+5

$79.0042+3

$80.00

7+1

HDCP

$82.00

SCOREPRIZE

25+7

23

CHI
CHI

CHI

36+4

$91.00 21 -31 169 +17 Wayne Crumpton CHI $75.00Steve Koszola

$76.00

$75.00

CHI

42CHITony Marasovic

Alan is a Risk Analyst for HSBC.  He has been bowling for 25 years and bowls league BZ Hawthorn & BZ Mt. Prospect.  Alan 

has a high game of 300 and a high series of 803 to his credit.  He was throwing a STORM Lucid drilled by Rich Blake at 

Chicago Bowlers Pro Shop.  In addition to bowling Alan enjoys golf and watching sports.  He wanted to thank the ABT staff, 

Lyle and the Beverly Lanes staff, and all the ABT members who stayed to watch the finals.  Alan plans to use his winnings for 

the ABT Fall Nationals.  He concluded by thanking Ray, Jette, Viv, and Vince.
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8 454 Tony Marasovic $25.00

7 455 Tom Variola $26.00

6 456 Riff Ganze $27.00

6 449 Vince Mayweather $25.00

Name Prize

29 Entries @ $348.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

T1 468 Neil Hulvey

Handicap "Best 2"

Place Score

$112.50

Total Prize Fund $348.00

$12

Scratch

Place Score Name Prize

4 Entries @

Total Prize Fund

$12 $48.00

1 586 Perry Connor $84.00

Seniors

Place Score Name Prize

$144.00

$0.00

$144.00

Entries @ $12

1 711 Ed Brown $96.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

$48.00

12

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Total Prize Fund

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

T1 468 Leroy Walker Jr $112.50 2 661 Perry Connor $48.00

3 460 Perry Connor $45.00

4 457 John Sypniewski $27.00

5 450 Joe Gorro $26.00

19

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
Handicap "Best 2" Seniors

41 Entries @ $12 Entries @ $12 $228.00$492.00 21 $12

$0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Scratch

$252.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Entries @

Total Prize Fund $492.00 Total Prize Fund $252.00 Total Prize Fund $228.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize

1 492 Tom Variola $200.00 1 668 Tom Variola $126.00 1 737 Tom Variola $112.00

2 474 Dan Graziano $100.00 2 587 Rick Hara $63.00 2 679 Dan Graziano $56.00

3 471 Brian Whitten $57.00 3 585 Jette Bonifacio $38.00 3 665 Ted Williams $35.00

4 462 Jette Bonifacio $29.00 4 578 Paul Lee $25.00 4 651 Tony Sokolowski $25.00

5 460 Tony Sokolowski $28.00


